
1 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 2 58.74 30.07 28.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.40 5.60-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.71 5.89-1 -1 -2 -3 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 1 0 0

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.39 6.881 0 1 -1 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 0

31.99 30.07

Skating Skills 1.00 6.006.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.505.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.756.25 5.50 5.75 5.00 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.676.00 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.756.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00

28.67

2 田  内  誠  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 5 51.52 27.10 24.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 -1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 1

5 3Lz 6.49 X 0.20 6.690 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

27.19 27.10

Skating Skills 1.00 4.834.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.674.50 4.25 4.00 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.005.00 4.75 4.25 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.00 4.924.75 5.00 4.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.005.00 4.75 4.25 5.25 5.25

24.42
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3 誉  田  知  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 7 46.61 23.28 23.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+COMBO 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.59 5.31-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 1 1

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 0 1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.270 -1 -1 0 -1

26.23 23.28

Skating Skills 1.00 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.424.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00

Performance 1.00 4.584.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.00 4.675.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25

23.33

4 佐  藤  和  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 8 44.19 23.52 20.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.890 0 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -1 0 1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 1

22.33 23.52

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 5.25

Transitions 1.00 3.833.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.173.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.173.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.253.75 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

20.67
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5 三  島  舞  明

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 10 42.68 21.17 22.51 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 -1.47 4.73-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 1 0

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.38 1.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.86-1 1 1 1 1

6 3Lz 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 0

24.97 21.17

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.253.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 5.50

Performance 1.00 4.673.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.00 4.424.00 4.25 4.75 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.674.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.25

22.51

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 村  上  晴  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 9 39.07 18.91 20.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.14 5.460 -1 0 -1 0

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -2 0 0 -1

4 CSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 0 -3 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -3 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0

19.11 18.91

Skating Skills 1.00 4.253.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 3.923.50 3.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 3.833.50 3.50 4.50 3.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.083.75 3.00 4.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.083.75 3.25 4.75 4.00 4.50

20.16
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7 ブレイ　コナ- 裕  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

イギリス 11 38.81 16.90 22.91 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 2 1

2 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

3 3Fe<<+COMBO e 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.400 1 1 2 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 -1 0 2 0

6 3Lzq q 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSSp2 2.30 -0.69 1.61-3 -3 -3 0 -3

20.28 16.90

Skating Skills 1.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.584.75 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.25

22.91

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 中  野  瑠  伽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 3 37.66 19.16 18.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -1.82 3.68-5 -4 -5 -3 -4

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 0 1 0 1

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 0 -2 -1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.520 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -2 0 0 -1

21.43 19.16

Skating Skills 1.00 3.753.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.75

Transitions 1.00 3.423.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 3.673.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.75

Composition 1.00 3.833.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 5.00

18.50
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9 福  島  寛  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 1 37.28 17.45 19.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -1.00 4.60-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-2 -1 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -2 -1 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-4 -3 -4 -4 -2

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 CSSp3 2.60 -0.52 2.08-2 -2 -2 -1 -5

20.83 17.45

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.25 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.00 3.753.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.004.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 3.833.75 3.50 3.50 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.004.00 3.25 3.75 4.25 5.00

19.83

10 花  井  広  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 4 33.16 13.91 19.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.610 -1 -2 -1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 1 0 0

15.01 13.91

Skating Skills 1.00 3.923.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 3.673.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 3.833.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.00 3.833.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.003.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

19.25
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11 丹  羽  遥  珂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手FSC 6 22.78 7.70 16.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 -1 1 0 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 -1 0 0 0

5 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

9.26 7.70

Skating Skills 1.00 3.333.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 3.173.25 2.75 3.25 3.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.253.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.333.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 4.25

16.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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